Quetschkabelschuh CU, DIN 46234, 50 - 70mm?

TYP Q, fiir Kupferleiter

Artikelnummer: Q70-6
Artikelgewicht (kg): 0.00 kg
VPE: 50

C€|BY| W

DINEN4623% [ | ROHS

TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN

Material:

Oberflache:
Leiterquerschnitt (mm?2):
Bolzen (@):

Hersteller:

SCHOCH

ETP Kupfer (CW004A)
Elektrolytisch verzinnt
50-70

6.00

Cembre Gruppe
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ABMESSUNGEN

ABMESSUNGEN

L1 (mm):
L2 (mm):
B1(mm):
d1(2):

d2 (9):
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38.0

18.0

22.0

13.0

6.5
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